
St. Laurent Senators Midget A1 (STL MA1) 

2007-2008 Schedule
	Date
	Home
	Score
	Away
	Score

	Sat, 20 Oct 2007, 6:00 PM
	Canterbury
	1
	St Laurent
	3

	Sun, 21 Oct 2007, 8:00 PM
	St Laurent 
	1
	Sandy Hill 
	3

	Fri, 26 Oct 2007, 10:00 PM
	Ottawa Centre 
	3
	St Laurent
	6

	Tues, 30 Oct 2007, 8:00 PM
	St Laurent
	3
	Canterbury
	3

	Fri, 2 Nov 2007, 10:00 PM
	South End
	1
	St Laurent
	3

	Tues, 6 Nov 2007, 7:30 PM
	South End
	2
	St Laurent
	3

	Sun, 11 Nov 2007, 8:00 PM
	St Laurent
	3
	Ottawa Centre
	6

	Fri, 16 Nov 2007, 9:00 PM
	West End
	2
	St Laurent
	2

	Sun, 25 Nov 2007, 8:00 PM
	St Laurent
	7
	Canterbury
	3

	Tues, 27 Nov 2007, 9:00 PM
	Stittsville
	2
	St Laurent
	2

	Sat, 1 Dec 2007, 8:00 PM
	St Laurent
	4
	West End
	3

	Tues, 4 Dec 2007, 8:00 PM
	St. Laurent
	2
	Stittsville
	4

	Sun, 9 Dec 2007, 9:00 PM
	Sandy Hill
	3
	St. Laurent
	5

	Mon, 10 Dec 2007, 9:00 PM
	Stittsville
	2
	St. Laurent
	3

	Tues, 11 Dec 2007, 8:00 PM
	St. Laurent
	0
	South End
	3

	Tues, 18 Dec 2007, 8:00 PM
	St. Laurent
	2
	South End
	4

	Wed, 2 Jan 2008, 7:00 PM
	Ottawa Centre
	2
	St. Laurent
	4

	Fri, 4 Jan 2008, 8:00 PM
	St. Laurent 
	2
	Stittsville
	1

	Tues, 8 Jan 2008, 8:00 PM
	St. Laurent 
	6
	West End
	7

	Sat, 19 Jan 2008, 7:00 PM
	Sandy Hill 
	2
	St. Laurent
	4

	Sun, 20 Jan 2008, 7:00 PM
	Canterbury
	3
	St. Laurent
	4

	Sun, 3 Feb 2008, 8:00 PM
	St. Laurent 
	0
	Sandy Hill
	1

	Tues, 5 Feb 2008, 8:00 PM
	St. Laurent 
	3
	Ottawa Centre
	5

	Sat, 9 Feb 2008, 9:00 PM
	West End
	5
	St. Laurent
	3

	Sat, 23 Feb 2008, 8:00 PM
	St. Laurent
	
	Sandy Hill
	

	Wed, 27 Feb 2008, 8:00 PM
	Ottawa Centre
	
	St. Laurent
	

	Fri, 29 Feb 2008, 10:00 PM
	South End
	
	St. Laurent
	

	Wed, 5 Mar 2008, 8:00 PM
	St. Laurent
	
	Canterbury
	


	WINS
	LOSSES
	TIES

	12
	9
	3


